Bill #376868350
Paid onJun 10, 2025

TOTAL DUE

€1,698.89 tur

Fee threshold
Jun 10, 2025

PayPal (info@lirpharmacy.com)

OVERVIEW

Lir Pharmacy

Apps (7 items)

Transaction fees (23 items)

POS Pro (1 item)

Tax transaction fees (1321 items)

Credit

Account billed

BM Pharmacy Ltd
info@lirpharmacy.com
Odhran Burke

Subtotal
VAT 23.0% #IE3347697KH

Total

Payment status

Unit 2, The Plaza Bill created Jun 10
Swords, K67 X7P6 Bill paid Jun 10
Ireland

Learn more about your bill in the Shopify Help Center: https://help.shopify.com/

| shopify

Shopify International Limited
2nd Floor, 1-2 Victoria Buildings
Haddington Road

Dublin 4, D04 XN32, Ireland
VAT IE3347697KH

€1,122.81 EUR
€7.88 EUR
€79.00 EUR

€171.52 EUR
€0.00 EUR

€1,381.21 EUR
€317.68 EUR

€1,698.89 EUR
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Bill #376868350 Fee threshold
Paid on Jun 10, 2025 Jun 10, 2025

DETAILED VIEW

LirPharmacy

Apps (7 items)

Order Printer Pro

Growth - 500 to 5,000 orders per month (free trial included): 2025-06-03 - 2025-07-03

OptinMonster Email Popups
OptinMonster Growth Monthly: 2025-06-04 - 2025-07-04

Mulwi Feeds
Pro 3: 2025-06-05 - 2025-07-05

InstaIndex
Premium: Monthly subscription: 2025-06-10 - 2025-07-10

Zenbundle
Engage+: 2025-06-10 - 2025-07-10

Zenbundle
2 Usage fees

Recharge Subscriptions
1 Usage fee

Transaction fees (23 items)

Transaction fees

POS Pro (1 item)

1 Fee

Tax transaction fees (1321 items)

Tax transaction fees
1321 Orders

Credit

Subtotal
VAT 23.0% #IE3347697KH

Total

Learn more about your bill in the Shopify Help Center: https://help.shopify.com/

| shopify

Shopify International Limited
2nd Floor, 1-2 Victoria Buildings
Haddington Road

Dublin 4, D04 XN32, Ireland
VAT IE3347697KH

€1,122.81 EUR

€17.72 EUR
€43.42 EUR
€61.32 EUR
€16.88 EUR
€265.59 EUR
€538.45 EUR

€179.43 EUR

€7.88 EUR

€7.88 EUR

€79.00 EUR

€79.00 EUR

€171.52 EUR

€171.52 EUR

€0.00 EUR

€1,381.21 EUR
€317.68 EUR

€1,698.89 EUR
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